INDUCTIVCOUPLER 24V 5A 30KHZ
Art.No.: 6652700
Weight: 0.021
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: Induktivkoppler 24V 5A 30kHz
Inductive switching signal transmission
Wear-free switching
No operating voltage at output
Switching frequency: max. 30 kHz
Switching current up to 5 A
Spring clamp terminals
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Induktivkoppler 24V 5A 30kHz
Commercial data
Product-PDF for Article 6652700
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-11-06
Murrelektronik Sp. z o.o. | al. Roździeńskiego 188H | 40-203 Katowice | Fon +48 32 730 00 20 | Fax +48 32 730 00 23 | shop@murrelektronik.pl | shop.murrelektronik.pl
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/6652700
GTIN 4048879329552
ECLASS-6.0 27210990
ECLASS-6.1 27379090
ECLASS-7.0 27379090
ECLASS-7.1 27379090
ECLASS-8.0 27379090
ECLASS-8.1 27379090
ECLASS-9.0 27379090
ECLASS-9.1 27379090
ECLASS-10.0.1 27379090
ECLASS-10.1 27379090
ECLASS-11.0 27379090
ECLASS-11.1 27379090
ECLASS-12.0 27379090
ECLASS-13.0 27379090
ECLASS-14.0 27379090
ETIM-5.0 EC001504
ETIM-6.0 EC001504
ETIM-7.0 EC001504
ETIM-8.0 EC001504